
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/4/24 at
11:34:15 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized dealer for any open recalls. Ask Your Dealer

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported

Title History Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

7  Detailed records available

71,543  Last reported odometer reading

VIN: WDB1231301A121582

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
The Collector Car Network,
Inc. for AutoHunter.com

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
Blakley Leonard



Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/03/2008 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Not built to US standards

08/22/2008 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Maria, CA

Title issued or updated

04/19/2011 Sangera Automotive
Group
Bakersfield, CA
661-836-3737
sangera.com

4.4 / 5.0
89 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/16/2016 69,234 Big Brand Tires
Lompoc, CA
805-736-1550
bigbrandtire.com

4.6 / 5.0
114 Verified Reviews

77 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/10/2019 71,239 Rizzoli's Automotive
Santa Maria, CA
805-357-0313

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Rear brakes replaced
Oil and filter changed
Headlights adjusted
Drive belt(s) replaced
Air filter replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Brake pads replaced
Cooling system serviced
Fuel filter replaced
Power steering checked
Drivability/performance checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Engine cleaned
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Fluids checked
Exhaust secured
Fuel pressure checked
Serpentine belt replaced
Cooling system checked
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Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

03/15/2019 71,374 Rizzoli's Automotive
Santa Maria, CA
805-357-0313

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Engine mount(s) replaced
Engine oil filler cap/seal replaced
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Alignment checked

04/23/2019 71,543 Rizzoli's Automotive
Santa Maria, CA
805-357-0313

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emblem replaced

11/04/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since April 2019. Before you buy,
ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Built to Non U.S. Standards
Vehicle previously registered or titled outside of the U.S. and may not comply with U.S. safety and emissions
standards.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
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